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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HILL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Scott Paulman          M50-59        1/24       10:24     5:49:15
2     Jeff Vilker            M40-49        1/13                 5:49:27
3     David Heckelsmiller    M20-29         1/2       10:19     5:55:52
4     Todd Jensen            M50-59        2/24       10:09     5:57:49
5     Prescott Balch         M50-59        3/24       10:06     6:12:19
6     Brian Mueller          M40-49        2/13       11:51     6:28:26
7     Tom Murphy             M60-99        1/11       11:41     6:29:10
8     Stacey Brickson        F40-49         1/6       10:41     6:30:30
9     Kenneth Bergman        M50-59        4/24       10:49     6:32:42
10    Tom Zdeblick           M60-99        2/11       11:05     6:39:21
11    Gordon Faulkner        M60-99        3/11       11:35     6:39:23
12    Aaron Voskuil          M40-49        3/13       11:00     6:51:37
13    David Donahue          M50-59        5/24       11:07     6:59:49
14    Alex Leggett           M60-99        4/11       11:02     7:03:36
15    Chris Bartley          M40-49        4/13       11:02     7:03:38
16    Thomas Shafer          M50-59        6/24        9:43     7:05:21
17    Tracie Kent            F40-49         2/6       13:07     7:07:38
18    Joe Tennant            M60-99        5/11       11:16     7:08:46
19    Daniel Yee             M60-99        6/11       12:27     7:11:00
20    Scott Salemi           M50-59        7/24       12:26     7:11:07
21    Steven Gilson          M40-49        5/13       14:26     7:17:26
22    Jim Murray             M60-99        7/11       11:45     7:17:54
23    Michael Kubo           M50-59        8/24       10:55     7:23:54
24    Ann Moyer              F30-39         1/4       12:37     7:24:18
25    Joe Moyer              M30-39         1/6       12:37     7:24:23
26    James Loui             M40-49        6/13       14:01     7:37:52
27    Elizabeth Schleitwiler F30-39         2/4       11:17     7:40:13
28    Paul Schleitwiler      M30-39         2/6       11:15     7:40:13
29    David Mancheski        M50-59        9/24       11:27     7:41:07
30    Zoltan Salata          M50-59       10/24       13:29     7:46:24
31    David Peterson         M40-49        7/13       13:38     7:46:25
32    Marc Sharer            M50-59       11/24       10:22     7:46:25
33    Pete Keith             M40-49        8/13       12:12     7:46:37
34    Stan Kumor             M40-49        9/13       11:40     7:46:38
35    David Koehser          M60-99        8/11       12:16     7:51:59
36    Aaron Dunn             M40-49       10/13       12:11     7:52:15
37    Jessie Llewellyn       F40-49         3/6       13:07     7:52:16
38    Rachel Keith           F40-49         4/6       12:12     7:52:18
39    Drew Pittner-Smith     M30-39         3/6       13:09     7:54:41
40    David Mandolini        M50-59       12/24       13:29     7:55:40
41    James Coors            M60-99        9/11       12:54     7:57:13
42    Deric Wheeler          M40-49       11/13       13:09     7:58:27
43    Mark Suri              M50-59       13/24       12:00     7:59:47
44    Marco Bommarito        M50-59       14/24       12:58     8:00:44
45    John Kerin             M50-59       15/24       12:47     8:00:50
46    Daniel Fournier        M50-59       16/24       13:18     8:01:00
47    Paul Murphy            M50-59       17/24       14:53     8:05:34
48    Peter Taub             M50-59       18/24       13:06     8:07:11
49    Ray Hessefort          M50-59       19/24       13:02     8:08:22
50    Bill McCardell         M60-99       10/11       13:03     8:08:23
51    Nickolaus Capps        M20-29         2/2       14:06     8:10:19
52    Charles Capps          M40-49       12/13       14:07     8:10:19
53    Julie Ratajczyk        F40-49         5/6       12:18     8:14:09
54    Al Szymanski           M50-59       20/24       12:18     8:14:10
55    Jason Dostal           M30-39         4/6       13:19     8:17:58
56    Megan O'Rourke         F30-39         3/4       13:23     8:19:13
57    Robert San Juan        M40-49       13/13       13:24     8:20:27
58    Mark Maciejewski       M60-99       11/11       13:57     8:23:22
59    Jason Houge            M30-39         5/6       10:54     8:26:14
60    Andrea Houge           F30-39         4/4       11:59     8:26:14
61    Sterling Lynk          M30-39         6/6       13:39     8:33:47
62    Lisa Lawin             F50-59         1/3       15:32     8:35:41
63    Leslie Taylor          F50-59         2/3       13:43     8:38:29
64    Anne Saeman            F50-59         3/3       13:44     8:38:29
65    Ann Pollock            F60-99         1/1       14:47     8:38:31
66    Kurt Jacobsen          M50-59       21/24       12:58     8:48:37
67    Edward Pardon          M50-59       22/24       12:56     8:48:37
68    Mandy Ross             F40-49         6/6                 9:28:28
69    Mark Prouty            M50-59       23/24       15:27     9:28:41
70    Tod Santiago           M50-59       24/24       15:40     9:51:33
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